
Anchor: HSIS​  
Bus 01 
Bus Driver: Lea, Colleen 
 
​ 7:31 Am:​600 Rubber Avenue 
 
​ 7:32 Am:​Future Scholars Rubber Avenue 
 
​ 7:35 Am:​259 Jones Road 
 
​ 7:36 Am:​Jones Road @ Stonefence Road 
 
​ 7:37 Am:​243 Stonefence Road 
 
​ 7:40 Am:​Graham Ridge Road @ Farmstead Lane 
 
​ 7:42 Am:​Shadduck Road @ Evelyn Drive 
 
​ 7:45 Am:​200 Shadduck Road 
 
​ 7:49 Am:​Allerton Farms Road @ Mistywood Lane 
 
​ 7:51 Am:​King Street @ Michael Lane 
 
​ 7:55 Am:​Field Street @ Westview Drive 
 
​ 7:56 Am:​724 Field Street 
 
​ 7:57 Am:​756 Field Street 
 



Anchor: HSIS​  
Bus: 05 
Bus Driver: Rodriguez, Damaris​  
 
​ 7:53 Am:​Cherry Street @ Olive Street 
 
​ 7:55 Am:​Cherry Street @ Spencer Street 
 
​ 7:58 Am:​75 Ward Street 
 
​ 7:59 Am:​19 Scott Street 
 
​ 8:01 Am:​Lewis Street @ Olive Street 
 
​ 8:02 Am:​Lewis Street @ Spencer Street 
 
​ 8:05 Am: Spencer Street @ Pleasant Avenue 
 
​ 8:07 Am:​Scott Street @ Arch Street 
 
​ 8:07 Am:​Scott Street @ Theresa Street 
 
​ 8:09 Am:​Scott Street No Intersection 
 
​ 8:11 Am:​Rubber Avenue @ Pond Street 
 



Anchor: HSIS​  
Bus: 16 
Bus Driver: Budzinovski, Rich 
 
​ 7:51 Am:​933 Rubber Avenue 
 
​ 7:55 Am:​Rubber Avenue @ Crofut Road 
 
​ 7:56 Am:​1273 Rubber Avenue 
 
​ 7:57 Am:​Rubber Avenue @ Amanda Lane 
 
​ 7:58 Am:​42 Guntown Road/40 Gunntown Road 
 
​ 8:08 Am:​Hoadley Street @ Pine Street 
 
​ 8:09 Am:​Hoadley Street @ Millville Avenue 
 
​ 8:11 Am:​Millville Avenue @ May Avenue 
 
​  



Anchor: HSIS​  
Bus: 17 
Bus Driver: Freeman, Olyvia​ 
 
​ 7:49 Am:​80 Phoenix Avenue 
 
​ 7:49 Am:​60/62 Phoenix Avenue 
 
​ 7:50 Am:​May Street @ Hillcrest Avenue 
 
​ 7:51 Am:​Hill Street @ May Street 
 
​ 7:52 Am:​Maple Street @ Carroll Street 
 
​ 7:54 Am:​High Street @ Homestead Avenue@ Hill Street 
 
​ 7:56 Am:​High Street @ Hickory Road 
 
​ 7:56 Am:​High Street @ Woodland Street 
 
​ 7:58 Am:​31 High Street 
 
​ 8:02 Am:​350 South Main Street 
 
​  



Anchor: HSIS​  
Bus: 18 
Bus Driver: Norton, Nicole 
 
​ 7:40 Am:​Andrew Avenue @ Scott Street 
 
​ 7:41 Am:​YMCA @ Andrew Avenue Elementary 
 
​ 7:42 Am:​151 Andrew Avenue 
 
​ 7:49 Am:​Fieldstone Terrace @ Yorktown Lane 
 
​ 7:52 Am:​Andrew Mountain Road @ Red Maple Court 
 
​ 7:53 Am:​594 Andrew Mountain Road 
 
​ 7:56 Am:​198 Melbourne Street 
 
​ 7:56 Am:​Melbourne Street @ Parkman Place 
 
​ 7:57 Am:​Melbourne Street @ Melbourne Court 
 
​ 7:58 Am:​Hoadley Street @ Aetna Street 
 
​ 7:59 Am:​Aetna Street @ Galpin Street 
 
​ 8:00 Am:​Aetna Street @ Goodyear Avenue 
 
​ 8:03 Am:​Aetna Street @ Cliff Street 
 
​  



Anchor: HSIS​  
Bus: 23 
Bus Driver: Gomes, Luciana 
 
​ 7:51 Am:​North Hoadley Street @ Cottage Street 
 
​ 7:52 Am:​North Hoadley Street @ Chestnut Street 
 
​ 7:52 Am:​North Hoadley Street @ Deering Lane 
 
​ 7:53 Am:​North Hoadley Street @ Damson Lane 
 
​ 7:54 Am:​Damson Lane @ Birch Lane 
 
​ 7:55 Am:​Birch Lane @ Conrad Street 
 
​ 7:57 Am:​Round Hill Road @ Round Hill Circle 
 
​ 7:58 Am: 483 Field Street 
 
​ 7:59 Am:​412/413 Field Street 
 
​ 8:00 Am:​Field Street @ Quinn Street 
 
​ 8:01 Am:​Timothy Road @ Flanders Road 
 
​ 8:02 Am:​Timothy Road @ Stonybrook Road 
 
​ 8:03 Am:​Wedgewood Drive @ Heritage Drive 
 
​ 8:03 Am:​Wedgewood Drive @ Tanglewood Lane 
 
​ 8:06 Am:​52 Marbern Lane 
 
​ 8:07 Am:​78 Allerton Road 
 
​ 8:08 Am:​41 Allerton Road 
 
​ 8:09 Am:​Field Street @ Millville Avenue 
 
​ 8:09 Am:​685 Millville Avenue 
 
​ 8:10 Am:​Millville Avenue @ West Hill Terrace 
 
​ 8:11 Am:​597 Millville Avenue 
 
​ 8:11 Am:​547 Millville Avenue 
 



​ 8:12 Am:​Millville Avenue @ Lorann Drive 
 
​ 8:13 Am:​Millville Avenue @ Craig Circle 
 
​  
Anchor: HSIS​  
Bus: 28 
Bus Driver: Garrett, Deborah​ 
 
​ 7:50 Am:​Walnut Street @ New Street 
 
​ 7:51 Am:​Hillside Avenue @ New Street 
 
​ 7:53 Am:​Buckingham Street @ Beecher Street 
 
​ 7:55 Am:​Quinn Street @ Surrey Drive 
 
​ 7:56 Am:​Quinn Street @ East Drive 
 
​ 7:57 Am: 277 Field Street 
 
​ 7:58 Am:​Lantern Park Drive @ Round Tree Drive 
 
​ 8:00 Am:​Lantern Park @ Coach Circle 
 
​ 8:04 Am:​604 North Church Street 
 
​  
Anchor: HSIS​  
Bus: 47 
Bus Driver: Baez, Jerica 
 

​ 7:46 Am: City Hill Middle School 
 
​ 7:49 Am:​High Street @ Johnson Street 
 
​ 7:50 Am:​High Street @ Orchard Terrace 
 
​ 7:52 Am:​High Street @ Lounsbury Street 
 
​ 7:53 Am:​High Street @ Calvin Street 
 
​ 7:53 Am: High Street @ Oak Street 
 
​ 7:55 Am:​High Street @ Oak Street 
 
​ 7:56 Am:​Oak Street @ Maple Street 


